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3x Performance in a Single Generation  
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# CUDA Cores 2688 2496 

Peak Double Precision 

Peak DGEMM 

1.32 TF 

1.22 TF  

1.17 TF 

1.10 TF  

Peak Single Precision 

Peak SGEMM 

3.95 TF 

2.90 TF  

3.52 TF 

2.61 TF  

Memory Bandwidth 250 GB/s 208 GB/s 

Memory size 6 GB 5 GB 

Total Board Power 235W 225W 



K20X / K20 GPUs Meant for DP Performance  
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K20: Excellent DP for widest 

range of applications  

K20X : DP Performance 

leader for the most 

demanding HPC 

applications  

M209

0 























© NVIDIA 2012 

Dynamic Parallelism 

CPU Fermi GPU CPU Kepler GPU 

Autonomous, Dynamic Parallelism  GPU as Co-Processor  


